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Page 7 A Heart of Flowers

Pattern Name: A Heart of Flowers

Designed By: Lanarte PN-0169960 MB

Company: Wish
Copyright: 2018
Fabric: Aida 14, white

156w X 170h Stitches

Size(s): 14 Count,
16 Count,

28.30w X 30.84h cm
24.76w X 26.99h cm

Floss Used for Full Stitches:
Number Color

Symbol Strands Type

E B 2 DMC
o 2 DMC
=] 2 DMC
T =N 2 DMC
E @ 2 DMC
= 2 DMC
E 2 DMC
E B 2 DMC
o 2 DMC
2 W 2 DMC
E & 2 DMC
= 2 DMC
VN 2 DMC
m = 2 DMC
= 2 DMC
m B 2 DMC
m 2 DMC
O 2 DMC
= 2 DMC
= 2 DMC
O 2 DMC
B @ 2 DMC
2 B 2 DMC
2 B 2 DMC
E N 2 DMC
= 2 DMC
= 2 DMC
2 B 2 DMC
E N 2 DMC
m = 2 DMC
= 2 DMC
O [= 2 DMC
= 2 DMC
E & 2 DMC
O 2 DMC
m & 2 DMC
= 2 DMC
Wish

150
155
162
167
208
210
301
310
471
601
602
603
605
642
644
721
726
727
741
742
772
792
807
844
902
3045
3046
3345
3346
3347
3348
3713
3766
3809
3823
3839
3840

Dusty Rose-UL VY DK
Blue Violet-MD DK
Blue-UL VY LT
Yellow Beige-VY DK
Lavender-VY DK
Lavender-MD
Mahogany-MD

Black

Avocado Green-VY LT
Cranberry-DK
Cranberry-MD
Cranberry
Cranberry-VY LT
Beige Gray-DK MD
Beige Gray-MD
Orange Spice-MD
Topaz-LT

Topaz-VY LT
Tangerine-MD
Yellow-DK

Yellow Green-VY LT
Cornflower Blue-DK
Peacock Blue
Beaver Brown-UL DK
Antique Mauve-VY DK
Yellow Beige-DK
Yellow Beige-MD
Hunter Green-DK
Hunter Green

Yellow Green-MD
Yellow Green-LT
Salmon-VY LT
Peacock Blue-LT
Turquoise-VY DK
Yellow-UL Pale
Lavender Blue-MD
Lavender Blue-LT
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Symbol Strands Type Number Color

0 e 2 DMC B5200 Snow White
Floss Used for Back Stitches:

Symbol Strands Type Number Color
[ | 1 DMC 150 Dusty Rose-UL VY DK
[ 2 DMC 167 Yellow Beige-VY DK
A — 1 DMC 310 Black
B = 1 DMC 721 Orange Spice-MD
[0 eseoe 2 DMC 772 Yellow Green-VY LT
H - 1 DMC 844 Beaver Brown-UL DK
N — 2 DMC 844 Beaver Brown-UL DK
B = 1 DMC 3347 Yellow Green-MD

Wish



Page 9 A Heart of Flowers

Pacxopn HUTen
Hwuten B MmoTKe: 6
AnuHa moTKa: 795.0 cm

Type Number Full Half Quarter Petite Back(cm) Str(cm) Spec(cm) French Bead Skein |

B DMC 150 158 O 0 0 8.9 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.0(
EDMC 155 69 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.0(
C1DMC 162 345 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.0(
EDMC 167 223 0 0 0 6.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.0(
EDMC 208 117 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.0(
CODMC 210 115 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.0(
EDMC 301 49 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.0(
B DMC 310 64 O 0 0 8.8 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.0(
ODMC 471 957 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.0(
B DMC 601 272 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.0(
EDMC 602 386 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.0(
EODMC 603 594 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.0(
C1DMC 605 620 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.0(
EODMC 642 84 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.0(
C1DMC 644 234 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.0(
EDMC 721 123 0 0 0 8.3 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.0(
C1DMC 726 356 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.0(
CIDMC 727 2711 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.0(
ODMC 741 221 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.0(
CODMC 742 229 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.0(
CIDMC 772 445 O 0 0 13.8 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.0(
BDMC 792 179 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.0(
EDMC 807 95 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.0(
B DMC 844 98 0 0 0 30.2 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.0(
B DMC 844 0 O 0 0 4.8 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.0(
B DMC 902 143 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.0(
O DMC 3045 417 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.0(
CODMC 3046 466 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.0(
B DMC 3345 456 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.0(
B DMC 3346 737 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.0(
EDMC 3347 713 0 0 0 19.9 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.0(
CODMC 3348 832 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.0(
CIDMC 3713 423 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.0(
CODMC 3766 175 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.0(
B DMC 3809 40 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.0(
LIDMC 3823 715 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.0(
O DMC 3839 281 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.0(
CODMC 3840 297 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.0(
[IDMC B5200 466 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.0(

Wish



